
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST FOR PUPILS 2022-23 
 

AUTUMN TERM (2022) 

New Term Commences:                  Tuesday 30th August (12 noon finish all pupils)  

Wednesday 31st August:                 12 noon finish all pupils 

Thursday 1st September:                  12 noon finish all pupils 

Staff Development Day:                   Monday 3rd October (school closed for pupils) 

Hallowe’en Holidays:                        Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November (5 school days) 

Autumn Term Ends:                          Wednesday 21st December (12 noon finish all pupils) 

Christmas Holidays:                          Thursday 22nd December-Tuesday 3rd January (9 school days) 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

New Term Commences:                    Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Half-Term Holidays:                            Monday 13th-Friday 17th February (5 school days) 

St Patrick’s Day:                                   Friday 17th March 

Spring Term Ends:                               Friday 31st March (12 noon finish all pupils) 

Easter Holidays:                                   Monday 3rd April-Friday 14th April (10 school days) 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

New Term Commences:                      Monday 17th April 

Early May Bank Holiday:                      Monday 1st May  

Spring Bank Holiday:                             Monday 29th May  

Staff Development Day:                       Tuesday 30th May (school closed for pupils) 

Term Ends:                                              Friday 30th June (12 noon finish for all pupils) 


